
Roma Emerald Longreach Rockhampton

2018 Thursday  
& Friday Thursday Monday & 

Tuesday Friday

July 26 16 / 17

August 31

September 6 / 7 20

October 8 / 9

November 29 / 30 23
 

Appointments can be made by phoning (07) 3231 8818

Visited Office Program 
2018

Contacts:
Peter Kenny
PARTNER
P: 07 3231 8849
E: pkenny@thymac.com.au

Ari McCamley
PARTNER
P: 07 3231 8878
E: amccamley@thymac.com.au

Alex Ramsey
PARTNER
P: 07 3231 8833
E: aramsey@thymac.com.au

Mark Boge
CONSULTANT (Native Title)
P: 0427 037 340
E: mboge@thymac.com.au

Hannah Barbour
ASSOCIATE
P: 07 3231 8892
E: hbarbour@thymac.com.au

Brianna Hockey
LAWYER
P: 07 3231 8874
E: bhockey@thymac.com.au

Kellie Stanbury
PARALEGAL
P: 07 3231 8818
E: kstanbury@thymac.com.au

Veronica Stewart
PARALEGAL
P: 07 3231 8851
E: vstewart@thymac.com.au

BRISBANE I CAIRNS
mail@thymac.com.au


